Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

2/6/22
8inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8001 Neville / Eichelberger -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se Ffults': Score Place
16001 Calli / Villani 41.17 3.206 0O O 2 0O O 90 1
16002 Sammy Blu / Drewes  50.87 2.595 2 4 1 0 NQ
16003 Frankie / Herron -- e ABS
16004 Magic / Brinson -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
20001 Margot / Herbst 5191 2.562 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
24 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF Score Place
24001 Trooper / Melugin 50.62 2.627 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/6/22
8inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8201 Twerk / Carnes -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
8203 Pearl / Fritz 59.98 2.167 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12201 Kiss / McDonald 53.94 2410 3 1 2 1 0 NQ
12202 Dixie / Seely 7295 1.782 3 2 1 3 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FSUHSF Score Place
16203 Kivi / Caraker Jr 62.13 2.125 1 0 0O 0 ©O 95 1
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20210 Freddie / Tipton 32.61 4.079 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20201 Vinny / Brown 67.46 1.972 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20202 Jax / Eilerman 40.74 3.265 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20206 Ollie / Clessa -- 0 2 0 2 1 NQ
20208 Hiro / Ostrander -- - = - ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/6/22

24 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF Score Place
24201 Duff / Fritz 5426 2.451 0 1 1 0 0 90 1
24204 Vivian / Fritz 65.44 2.032 2 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/6/22

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 Shiloh / Schaefer 77.25 2.071 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
12401 Jersey / Flegle 97.46 1.642 5 0 O 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20205 Juno / Rowe 39.03 4.356 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20403 Gadget / Shinn 35.90 4.735 1 1 0 0 O 90 2
20402 Gracie / Wintz 66.37 2.561 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Breaker / Adams -- - - e e e ABS

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se F$UItSF Score Place
24403 Echo / Risik 50.02 3.399 0 1 0 0 O 95 1
24401 Primrose / Davidson 65.01 2.615 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
24402 Vivian / Easterley -- - = - ABS
24404 Rain / Wooten -- - - -- - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/6/22

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
12606 Bailey / Blattner 5442 3.271 O O O o0 o 100 1
12601 Ruffy / Hartke 93.70 1.900 1 0 0 0 O NQ
12602 Sheldon / Boyer 62.58 2.844 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12603 Ty / Kitchell 83.96 2.120 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16601 Blazyn / Dietz 41.42 4.491 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
16603 Wolfie / Albers 50.79 3.662 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16604 Duncan / Norris -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Remy / Laufer 61.38 3.030 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16602 Corona / VanOrder -- R ABS
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20603 Stardust / Rowe 47.31 4.079 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/6/22

20601 Sprite / Schnellmann  57.94 3.331 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Cheyenne / Adair 40.90 4.719 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20608 Bryn / MacKenzie -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20609 Toby / Winters 64.27 3.003 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Gandalf / Evers 72.28 2.670 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
20611 Tybee / Ripperger 52.81 3.655 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
20612 Zac / Nichols 46.32 4.167 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Jack / Bruce -- - - - - ABS
20613 Clutch / Simpson -- e ABS
20614 Cowboy / Semanisin -- e ABS

20607 Envy / Boone -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/6/22

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:7 NQ@sb5 %Q: 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8814 Kit Kat / Barrows 4053 4.392 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Woody-Wolf / Marley  41.76 4.262 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Dart> / Hightshoe 4754 3.744 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Thriller / Gooldy 52.54 3.388 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Jazzy / Orris 56.02 3.177 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
8809 Reggie / Hanna 59.44 2995 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Sunny / Vohsen 59.49 2992 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Muppet / Van Hook -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8808 Nemo / Hale 64.23 2.771 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Macho / Van Hook -- 4 1 0 1 1 NQ
8816 Sonic / Barnes 49.05 3.629 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Darla / Nicholas 91.68 1.942 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Cheers / Snider - - e e e e ABS
8803 Ollie / Jenkins -- - - - - - ABS
8804 Jet/ Tate -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8810 Skylar / Snider -- e ABS
8817 Gidget / Jenkins -- e ABS
8818 Jordy / Tate -- e ABS
8819 George / Snider -- - - e e e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:7 NQs5 %Q: 58

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12802 Zing! / Phillips 4482 3971 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 RockyRaccoon/Day 46.61 3.819 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Neo / Updyke 48.53 3.668 22 0O 0 0O 0 o0 100 3
12809 LuLu / Phillips 49.69 3.582 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/6/22

12812 Zena Z | Zavadil 55.08 3.232 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Newt / Tipton 55.28 3.220 15 O 0 0O 0 o0 100
12808 Randy / Braun 58.36 3.050 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Moose / Kenny 57.35 3.104 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Glow / Schmidt 38.89 4577 0o 0 o0 2 o0 NQ
12806 Freddie / Worley 84.53 2.106 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Ralphie / Hartke 62.02 2.870 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 True / Schmidt 42.63 4.175 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- e ABS
12810 Shelby / Borgman -- e ABS
12811 Kimber / Schanda -- - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:10 NQs 13  %0Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16807 Flurry / Frasca 37.80 4921 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Devi / Bredahl 38.32 4.854 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Fiver / Tipton 4111 4524 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Lisa / Scorse 42.18 4.410 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Zoey | Crow 46.83 3.972 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Reason / Frye 4995 3.724 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Jetson / Jones 51.37 3.621 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Gigi / Burgess 5754 3233 12 O O O o0 o0 100
16803 Murphy / Tuncil 58.95 3.155 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Shiraz / Rohlfing 62.60 2971 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Bling / Frasca 59.24 3.140 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Craze / Miller 69.12 2.691 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Raisin / Swallers -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16816 Dew / Jansen 55.14 3.373 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Cali / Corcoran -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/6/22

16822 Penny / Owen -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16823 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16824 Duke / Wooldridge 59.64 3.119 2 0 0 o0 o0 NQ
16825 Shade / Updyke 55.94 3.325 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Henry / Rich 52.18 3.565 2 0 0 0 O NQ
16828 Dakota / Peterson 57.54 3.233 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Stormie / Istenes 45,29 4.107 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
16832 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16802 Spark / Adams -- e ABS
16806 Dot / Parr - - e e e e ABS
16818 Kipsey / Pennington -- e ABS
16835 Atta / Parr -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:14 NQs 21  %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20808 Q / Nenow 37.65 5.126 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20815 Primo / McDonald 38.27 5.043 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20811 Misty / Cinotto 4292 4497 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20858 Spark / Weinberg 4539 4252 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20841 Nanuk / Boone 46.05 4.191 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Yoda / Shinn 46.24 4.174 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Ripley / Harper 46.53 4.148 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Journey / Goodgold 48.95 3.943 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Sky / Robertson 50.01 3.859 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Diego / Dickinson 50.85 3.795 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 55.36 3.486 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Loki / Kenny 56.19 3435 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Copper / Clessa 56.98 3.387 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Bunny / Van Hook 58.13 3.320 8 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

2/6/22

20604
20806
20807
20810
20817
20818
20820
20821
20824
20827
20829
20833
20834
20835
20842
20844
20850
20856
20860
20862
20863
20804
20819
20823
20839
20843
20851
20853
20864

Merit / Lowe
Gypsee / Rich

Love / Patterson
Zeus / Wallace
Abbey / Koenig
Stein / Shaiper
Elcie / Cinotto
Kitrina / Eachempati
Java / Frasca
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Ryker / Brinson
Sigma / Cinotto
Vader / Winter

Tuff / Colberg
Loosey / LeBlanc
Tippi / Tipton

Lexi / Bettis

Sage / Petty
Hpnotiq / McDonald
Jayla / Koenig

Dani / Shaiper

Rik / Rabeneck
Wushu / Vold

Gil / Gregerson
Kaldi / Hamilton
Tazer / Buchholz
Scarlett / Guetzloff
JackDaniels / Owens
Yaso / Vold

4.526
3.656

4.637

4.550
4.290

4.739
2.890

4.432
4.287
4.430
4.159
3.979
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/6/22

24 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs:6 NQs 5 %Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
24805 Nitro / Alexander 4292 4497 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Duchess / Ward 46.13 4.184 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 4797 4.023 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Aries / Niekamp 49.07 3.933 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4

24813 Malibu / Scott 5460 3535 17 0 0 0 0 0 100

24807 Ginger / Kincaid 62.67 3.080 9 0 0 0 0 0 100

24801 Chance / Plank 68.97 2.798 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

24802 Indivar / Giuliano 64.07 3.012 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

24806 Crush / Mitchell -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ

24810 Aylin / Miller 55.99 3.447 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24811 Bert / Cunningham 62.33 3.096 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24812 Stryker / Fisher -- e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fsultsp E Score Place

24214C Rascal / Cinotto 51.03 3.782 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24816C Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

24817C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 43.78  4.408 0O 0 0O 1 O NQ

24820C Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/6/22
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8814 Kit Kat / Barrows 37.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8807 Jazzy / Orris 50.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Woody-Wolf / Marley -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12817 RockyRaccoon /Day  50.03 O O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
12805 Glow / Schmidt -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Freddie / Worley 63.22 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 LuLu / Phillips 52.78 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Zena Z / Zavadil 66.60 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 True / Schmidt -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Shelby / Borgman -- e ABS
12811 Kimber / Schanda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:4 NQs 12 %Q:25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F £ Score Place
16827 Lisa / Scorse 40.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16812 Fiver / Tipton 41.90 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16825 Shade / Updyke 51.36 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16805 Bling / Frasca 52.69 O O O o0 o0 100 4 25%
16607 Luna / Wintz -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
16803 Murphy / Tuncil 61.28 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/6/22
16807 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16811 Devi / Bredahl 44.18 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Dew / Jansen 54.16 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Cali / Corcoran 45.07 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Jetson / Jones 57.83 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Duke / Wooldridge 60.56 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Henry / Rich 51.37 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Dakota / Peterson -- 1 2 0 2 1 NQ
16832 Branch / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16834 Shiraz / Rohlfing 67.94 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Corona / VanOrder -- e ABS
16802 Spark / Adams -- - - e e e ABS
16806 Dot / Parr - - - - - - ABS
16835 Atta / Parr -- e ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:4 NQs9 %0Q: 31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20815 Primo / McDonald 37.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20824 Java / Frasca 39.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20811 Misty / Cinotto 43.32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20810 Zeus / Wallace 47.44 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20802 Rose Tyler / Slater 67.03 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Gypsee / Rich 43.81 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20807 Love / Patterson 57.35 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Q / Nenow 45.72 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Elcie / Cinotto 43.32 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
20827 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20842 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20860 Hpnotiq / McDonald 42.61 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/6/22
20863 Dani / Shaiper 39.57 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20208 Hiro / Ostrander - - - - - - ABS
20613 Clutch / Simpson -- - = - ABS
20614 Cowboy / Semanisin -- e ABS
20804 Rik / Rabeneck - - - - - ABS
20819 Wushu / Vold -- R ABS
20839 Kaldi / Hamilton -- - - - - ABS
20843 Tazer / Buchholz -- - - - - ABS
20853 JackDaniels / Owens - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
24808 Duchess / Ward 45.36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 50.94 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Indivar / Giuliano -- 2 2 0 4 1 NQ
24811 Bert / Cunningham -- 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24402 Vivian / Easterley -- R ABS
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
24214C Rascal / Cinotto 47.43 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816C Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24817C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24820C Phoenix / Racz-Burto  65.61 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

2/6/22

8inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8205 Jesse / Chronister -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12204 Waylon / Jackson -- R ABS

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16204 Roo / Kimler 64.18 2.072 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16208 Lucy / Lukas 96.39 1.380 4 0 O 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20213 Ruger / Brown 47.20 2.818 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

2/6/22
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16403 Faith / Blank 59.26 2.869 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Becker / Flegle 75.07 2.265 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20212 Cher / McClintock 4562 3.726 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Minnie / Scearce 60.46 2.812 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Lightning / Plank 66.73 2.548 2 0 1 0 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
2/6/22

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8602 Calvin / Brown -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16608 Penny / Maylack 64.36 2.999 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16609 Busy / Miller 57.93 3.332 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16611 Beau / Robertson 65.46 2.948 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/6/22

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:2 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 29

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 54.63 3.258 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4807 London / Hart 56.72 3.138 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4801 Loxley / Hart 72.36 2.460 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
4803 Whisky / Cope 68.10 2.614 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
4804 Sophie / Adair 4436 4.013 0O 1 0 0 O NQ
4805 Queeny/ Cash 68.44 2.601 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4806 Pink / Gooldy 53.37 3.335 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
8823 Bliss / Schmidt 3796 4.689 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8833 Bella / Carnes 47.85 3.720 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Fancy / Monroe 53.83 3.307 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8830 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 56.36 3.158 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
8831 Abby / Braucksick 68.19 2.610 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
8829 Connor / Norris 70.61 2521 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Luke / Wessel 7446 2.391 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
8826 Tag / Schaefer 64.31 2.768 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Punkin' / Kitchell 56.80 3.134 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8837 Wynona / Wessel 69.40 2.565 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8822 Yoda / Liles - - - - - - ABS
8825 Shani / Dietz -- e ABS
8838 Adele / Liles -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/6/22

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 75sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
12829 Kindle / Ripperger 4487 4.145 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Hailey / Maylack 52.10 3570 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Emily / Miller 64.06 2.904 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Darby / Mroz 70.71 2.630 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12824 Josie / Owen -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 193 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs7 %Q:42

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16843 Aria / Colberg 48.38 3.989 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16852 Wily / Forth 49.26 3.918 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
16847 Cody / McLees 50.03 3858 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Echo / Lawrence 53.61 3.600 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16848 Deacon / Winters 60.05 3.214 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Hope / Blank 61.48 3.139 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16842 Rigby / Day 38.01 5.078 0O 0 o0 2 © NQ
16846 Murphy / O'Hara 67.65 2.853 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16851 Sadie / Bethel 56.88 3.393 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16853 Hannah / Fields 65.81 2.933 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16855 Boomer / Kimler 90.71 2.128 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16856 Flash / Nichols 43.32 4.455 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Kruz / Gregerson -- e ABS
16839 JimmyB / Owens -- e ABS
16841 Theo / Jacobs -- - - - - - ABS

16844 Marlin / Omnus -- S — ABS



Standard Results

SCT 77 sec

Course Faults

w

Master - Preferred

NQs O

Score

2/6/22

20 inches Yardage: 193 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20876 Electra / Seely 42.66
20877 Bella/ Tepen 51.92
20868 Ivy / Carsrud 69.72

20869 Banzai Angus / Curry --

4.524 34

o o o |=Xo

0
0
0

o O O |m

100
100
100
ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

2/6/22
4inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4804 Sophie / Adair 38.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQ@s3 %Q:25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8826 Tag / Schaefer 61.82 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8602 Calvin / Brown 63.91 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
8824 Rhys / Corcoran 46.40 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
8833 Bella / Carnes 46.00 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Shani / Dietz -- - - -- - - ABS
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12825 Zoey | Crow 41.24 O 0O O o0 O 100 1 25%
12821 Hailey / Maylack 63.02 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12826 Tinz / Scorse 43.80 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 6 %Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16608 Penny / Maylack 47.22 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
16847 Cody / McLees 59.99 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16404 Becker / Flegle -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
2/6/22

16842 Rigby / Day 40.92 o 0 o0 1 o0 NQ

16843 Aria / Colberg 51.20 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16846 Murphy / O'Hara -- 3 2 0 0 1 NQ

16851 Sadie / Bethel 60.44 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16856 Flash / Nichols -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

16841 Theo / Jacobs - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20211 Chance / Plank -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ

20876 Electra / Seely -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ

20869 Banzai Angus / Curry -- U ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
2/6/22

8inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8001 Neville / Eichelberger -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16001 Calli / Villani -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
16002 Sammy Blu/ Drewes  28.79 3.786 3 3 2 0 NQ
16003 Frankie / Herron -- e ABS
16004 Magic / Brinson -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20001 Margot / Herbst -- - - e e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fell:ults E Score Place

24001 Trooper / Melugin 47.72 2.326 1 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/6/22
8inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8201 Twerk / Carnes -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
8203 Pearl / Fritz 44.64 2.375 O 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12201 Kiss / McDonald 29.02 3.653 0 0 1 0 NQ
12202 Dixie / Seely 35.99 2.945 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Kivi / Caraker Jr 56.83 1.918 3 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
20201 Vinny / Brown 43.60 2.546 0 1 1 0 NQ
20202 Jax / Eilerman 20.25 5.481 0 1 0 O NQ
20205 Juno / Rowe -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20206 Ollie / Clessa 26.22 4.233 0 O 1 0 NQ
20210 Freddie / Tipton 38.44 2.888 1 2 1 0 NQ
20207 Diesel / Semanisin -- e ABS
20208 Hiro / Ostrander -- - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

2/6/22
24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Courvie F?:uns Score Place
24201 Duff / Fritz -- 1 0 1 NQ
24204 Vivian / Fritz 42.15 2.633 1 0 1 0 NQ
24202 Zeema / Fisher -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/6/22
8inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Shiloh / Schaefer 36.46 3.264 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12606 Bailey / Blattner 28.31 4.203 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12401 Jersey / Flegle 58.37 2.039 2 1 1 0 NQ
12601 Ruffy / Hartke -- O 0O o0 o0 AJC
16 inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G FaFuIts E Score Place
16603 Wolfie / Albers 41.78 2.944 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20603 Stardust / Rowe 25.32 5.016 1 0 0 0 95 1
20402 Gracie / Wintz 63.55 1.998 1 2 2 0 NQ
20403 Gadget / Shinn 19.57 6.490 0O O 1 0 NQ
20610 Gandalf / Evers 31.83 3.990 0 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Jack / Bruce -- R N ABS
20401 Breaker / Adams -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
20613 Clutch / Simpson -- 0 0 0 0 AJC



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/6/22

24 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place

24403 Echo / Risik 46.22 2.748 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/6/22

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8601 Giggles / Orris 54.27 2.690 1 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12602 Sheldon / Boyer 38.87 3.756 1 0 0 O NQ
12603 Ty / Kitchell -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16828 Dakota / Peterson 35.03 4.311 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Duke / Wooldridge 36.42 4.146 0 0 0 0 100 2
16601 Blazyn / Dietz -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16605 Remy / Laufer 43.37 3.482 1 1 0 0 NQ
16607 Luna / Wintz 39.42 3.831 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Cali / Corcoran 26.96 5.601 0 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Corona / VanOrder - 0O 0O o0 o AJC

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 4l sec Qs:1 NQ@s3 %Q:25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
20609 Toby / Winters 38.35 4.042 0 0 0 0 100 1

20604 Merit / Lowe 36.54 4.242 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/6/22

20611 Tybee / Ripperger 35.69 4.343 1 0 1 0 NQ

20612 Zac / Nichols 2486 6.235 0 O 1 0 NQ

20614 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - = - ABS

20607 Envy / Boone -- 0O 0O o0 o0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24401 Primrose / Davidson 38.70 4.005 0 0 1 0 NQ

24402 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 0 0 0 AJC

24404 Rain / Wooten -- 0 0 0 0 AJC



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/6/22

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48sec Qs:6 NQs5 %0Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8814 Kit Kat / Barrows 2698 5411 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
8815 Woody-Wolf / Marley  28.51 5.121 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Jazzy / Orris 39.78 3.670 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Reggie / Hanna 40.29 3.624 7 0 0 0 0 100 4

8808 Nemo / Hale 41.21 3.543 6 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Sunny / Vohsen 45.11 3.237 2 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Muppet / Van Hook 5442 2.683 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Thriller / Gooldy 33.37 4.375 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Macho / Van Hook 5471 2.669 0 0O 0 O NQ
8813 Dart> / Hightshoe 39.38 3.707 0 1 0 O NQ
8816 Sonic / Barnes 3252 4.490 0 1 1 0 NQ
8801 Cheers / Snider - - - - - ABS
8804 Jet/ Tate - - e e e e ABS
8810 Skylar / Snider -- e ABS
8818 Jordy / Tate -- e ABS
8819 George / Snider -- e ABS
8820 Darla / Nicholas - - e e e e ABS
8803 Ollie / Jenkins -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
8817 Gidget / Jenkins -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:5 NQ@s5 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa::ults E Score Place
12805 Glow / Schmidt 27.21 5366 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 RockyRaccoon/Day 32.65 4.472 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Zena Z | Zavadil 35.83 4.075 0 0O O O 100 3
12806 Freddie / Worley 36.20 4.033 8 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/6/22

12804 Newt / Tipton 36.81 3.966 8 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Moose / Kenny 31.17 4.684 1 1 1 0 NQ
12802 Zing! / Phillips -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
12803 Neo / Updyke 36.75 3.973 1 1 0 0 NQ
12809 LuLu / Phillips 36.14 4.040 1 0 0 O NQ
12819 True / Schmidt 24.97 5.847 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Kimber / Schanda -- - - - - ABS
12807 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
12810 Shelby / Borgman -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
12814 Ralphie / Hartke -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43sec Qs:9 NQs 12 %Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16822 Penny / Owen 30.55 4943 12 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Craze / Miller 3200 4.719 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Reason / Frye 33,55 4501 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Clark / Braun 3450 4.377 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
16825 Shade / Updyke 3487 4330 8 0 0 0 © 100
16809 Zoey | Crow 35.63 4.238 7 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Dew / Jansen 36.36 4.153 6 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Gigi / Burgess 36.38 4.151 6 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Bling / Frasca 40.66 3.714 2 O O o0 o0 100
16604 Duncan / Norris 48.93 3.086 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Murphy / Tuncil 44.86 3.366 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Flurry / Frasca 2429 6.217 0 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Devi / Bredahl -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16812 Fiver / Tipton 31.32 4.821 1 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Raisin / Swallers 39.09 3.863 2 1 1 0 NQ
16819 Jetson / Jones -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/6/22

16826 Henry / Rich -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
16827 Lisa / Scorse 29.45 5.127 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 Stormie / Istenes 36.59 4.127 1 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 3 1 NQ
16834 Shiraz / Rohlfing 55.35 2.728 0O 0 o0 O NQ
16818 Kipsey / Pennington -- - - - ABS
16802 Spark / Adams -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
16806 Dot / Parr -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
16835 Atta / Parr - 0O 0O 0 o AJC
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:19 NQs 17 %Q:53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20808 Q / Nenow 2340 6.624 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20844 Tippi / Tipton 2574 6.022 15 0 0 0 © 100 2
20815 Primo / McDonald 26.18 5921 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20818 Stein / Shaiper 26.36 5.880 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20860 Hpnotiq / McDonald 2649 5851 14 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Misty / Cinotto 27.43 5651 13 0 0O O O 100
20847 Yoda / Shinn 29.09 5328 11 0O 0O O O 100
20841 Nanuk / Boone 29.89 5186 11 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Sky / Robertson 31.59 4.907 9 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Elcie / Cinotto 31.76 4880 9 0O 0O O O 100
20807 Love / Patterson 31.79 4.876 9 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Vader / Winter 3215 4.821 8 0 0 0 0 100
20858 Spark / Weinberg 32.25 4.806 8 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Zeus / Wallace 33.93 4.568 7 0O o0 o0 oO 100
20838 Journey / Goodgold 34.20 4.532 6 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Loki / Kenny 35.17 4.407 5 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Sprite / Schnellmann 37.57 4.126 3 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/6/22

20825
20802
20605
20608
20801
20806
20817
20821
20824
20827
20829
20830
20833
20835
20837
20850
20856
20862
20863
20823
20839
20842
20804
20819
20843
20851
20853
20855
20864

Bunny / Van Hook
Rose Tyler / Slater
Cheyenne / Adair
Bryn / MacKenzie
Ripley / Harper
Gypsee / Rich
Abbey / Koenig
Kitrina / Eachempati
Java / Frasca
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Ryker / Brinson
Copper / Clessa
Sigma / Cinotto
Tuff / Colberg

Diego / Dickinson
Lexi / Bettis

Sage / Petty

Jayla / Koenig

Dani / Shaiper

Gil / Gregerson
Kaldi / Hamilton
Loosey / LeBlanc
Rik / Rabeneck
Wushu / Vold

Tazer / Buchholz
Scarlett / Guetzloff
JackDaniels / Owens
Cassi/ Hill

Yaso / Vold

38.44
38.95
26.88

4.032
3.979
5.766

3.354
6.038

4.659

6.112
3.721
3.661
2.774

5.276
4512
4.826
5.347
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Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

AJC

AJC

AJC

AJC

AJC

AJC

AJC



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/6/22

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24805 Nitro / Alexander 2943 5267 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Duchess / Ward 30.93 5.011 13 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Aries / Niekamp 3226 4.805 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 3299 4698 11 O O o0 o0 100 4

24810 Aylin / Miller 35.27 4.395 8 0 0 0 0 100

24813 Malibu / Scott 37.94 4.085 6 0 0 0 0 100

24801 Chance / Plank 4445 3.487 0 0 0 0 100

24802 Indivar / Giuliano -- 1 0 2 1 NQ

24806 Crush / Mitchell -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

24807 Ginger / Kincaid 45.67 3.394 0 0 0 0 NQ

24811 Bert / Cunningham 35.83 4.326 0 0 2 0 NQ

24812 Stryker / Fisher -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
24C inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 41l sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place

24214C Rascal / Cinotto 3430 4.519 6 0 0 0 0 100 1

24816C Mystery / Cinotto -- 0 0 2 1 NQ

24817C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

24820C Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

2/6/22

8inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8205 Jesse / Chronister -- 0 0 0 0 AJC

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12204 Waylon / Jackson -- R ABS

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16208 Lucy / Lukas 40.87 2.716 0O 0 O 95 1
16204 Roo / Kimler 46.24 2.401 0 1 0 O NQ
16207 Ellie / Woodall -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20213 Ruger / Brown 38.94 2.851 2 0 0 0 90 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

2/6/22

8inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8602 Calvin / Brown 4233 2.811 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16404 Becker / Flegle 60.47 2.100 1 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20212 Cher / McClintock 41.37 3.070 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
2/6/22

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16403 Faith / Blank 35.42 4.376 0 0 0 0 100 1

16609 Busy / Miller 39.00 3.974 0 1 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20405 Lightning / Plank 46.42 3.339 0 0 0 0 100 1

20404 Minnie / Scearce 30.17 5.138 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/6/22

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 53sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4802 Brody-Bear / Marley 3492 4181 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
4801 Loxley / Hart 41.37 3529 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
4805 Queeny / Cash 42.77 3414 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
4807 London / Hart 4419 3.304 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
4803 Whisky / Cope 46.01 3.173 6 0 0O O O 100
4804 Sophie / Adair -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
4806 Pink / Gooldy 40.79 3.579 0 1 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
8823 Bliss / Schmidt 2455 5947 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
8806 Fancy / Monroe 33.64 4.340 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
8830 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 39.87 3.662 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
8829 Connor / Norris 39.97 3.653 10 0O O o0 oO 100 4
8828 Punkin' / Kitchell 47.17  3.095 2 0 0 0 0 100
8837 Wynona / Wessel 50.29 2.903 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Luke / Wessel 61.01 2.393 0 0 0 0 NQ
8831 Abby / Braucksick 57.71 2.530 0 1 1 0 NQ
8833 Bella / Carnes 48.68 2.999 2 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Yoda / Liles -- - - - - - ABS
8825 Shani / Dietz - - - - - - ABS
8826 Tag / Schaefer -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/6/22

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12829 Kindle / Ripperger 28.47 5304 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Hailey / Maylack 37.69 4.006 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
12824 Josie / Owen 39.03 3.869 8 0 0 0 0 100 3

12822 Emily / Miller -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
12823 Darby / Mroz 56.66 2.665 2 2 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155yds SCT 46 sec Qs:9 NQ@s5 %Q:64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16856 Flash / Nichols 2496 6.210 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Rigby / Day 26.22 5912 19 0O 0O O O 100 2
16846 Murphy / O'Hara 27.75 5.586 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16851 Sadie / Bethel 31.07 4.989 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16843 Aria / Colberg 33.87 4,576 12 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Cody / McLees 33.88 4575 12 O O o0 o0 100
16845 Echo / Lawrence 3486 4.446 11 0 0 0 0 100
16852 Wily / Forth 35.23 4400 10 0 0 0 0 100
16855 Boomer / Kimler 45.74  3.389 0 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Penny / Maylack 51.98 2.982 2 1 1 0 NQ
16611 Beau / Robertson -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16840 Hope / Blank 31.86 4.865 0 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Deacon / Winters 61.59 2517 2 0 0 0 NQ
16853 Hannah / Fields 49.02 3.162 1 1 0 0 NQ
16837 Kruz / Gregerson -- e ABS
16841 Theo / Jacobs - - - - - ABS
16844 Marlin / Omnus -- e ABS

16839 JimmyB / Owens -- 0 0 0 0 AJC



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/6/22
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49sec Qs:1 NQs?2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20876 Electra / Seely 30.14 5.143 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Ivy / Carsrud 52.11 2974 1 0 0 O NQ
20877 Bella/ Tepen 45.39 3.415 0 1 0 0 NQ
20869 Banzai Angus / Curry -- - = - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/6/22
8inches SCT 28.12 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
8816 Sonic / Barnes 28.12 0O 0 oO 10 1
8814 Kit Kat / Barrows 28.76 0 0 0 9
8202 Queeny / Cash 49.30 0 0 0 2
8401 Shiloh / Schaefer 59.99 0 0 0 1
8201 Twerk / Carnes 33.21 1 1 0 NQ
8601 Giggles / Orris -- 0 0 1 NQ
8805 Thriller / Gooldy -- 0 0 1 NQ
8813 Dart> / Hightshoe -- 0 0 1 NQ
8001 Neville / Eichelberger -- 0 0 0 AJC

Truncated time =
Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <

Truncated time <

Time

28.12
28.12
30.00
30.00
33.00
33.00
36.00
36.00
39.00
39.00
42.00
42.00
44.00
44.00
47.00
47.00
50.00
50.00
60.00
60.00
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Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/6/22
12 inches SCT 34.02 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place

12817 RockyRaccoon /Day  34.02 0O 0 oO 10 1

12812 Zena Z / Zavadil 38.82 0 0 0 8

12806 Freddie / Worley 39.39 0 0 0 8

12201 Kiss / McDonald -- 0 0 1 NQ

12202 Dixie / Seely 46.91 2 2 0 NQ

12401 Jersey / Flegle -- 1 1 1 NQ

12602 Sheldon / Boyer 35.87 0 1 0 NQ

12803 Neo / Updyke - 0 1 1 NQ

12804 Newt / Tipton 36.03 0 1 0 NQ

12811 Kimber / Schanda -- R N ABS

12807 Skipper / Williams-Bo -- 0 0 0 AJC

12814 Ralphie / Hartke -- AJC



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/6/22
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.02 10
Truncated time = 34.02 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 51 .00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 57.00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
Truncated time < §0.00 2
16.inches SCT 28.17 sec Qs:8 NQs 8 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
16205 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  28.17 0 0 0 10 1
16812 Fiver / Tipton 28.89 0 0 0 9
16827 Lisa / Scorse 31.18 0O 0 ©O 8
16607 Luna / Wintz 35.47 0 0 0 7
16828 Dakota / Peterson 36.10 0 0 0 7
16605 Remy / Laufer 38.54 0 0 0 6
16803 Murphy / Tuncil 42.60 0O 0 ©O 5
16805 Bling / Frasca 43.04 0 0 0 4
16001 Calli / Villani -- 0 0 1 NQ
16201 Emily / Miller -- 0 1 1 NQ
16601 Blazyn / Dietz -- 0 1 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/6/22
16807 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 1 1 NQ
16817 Cali / Corcoran - o 1 1 NQ
16823 Clark / Braun -- 0 1 1 NQ
16832 Branch / Frasca -- 1 0 1 NQ
16834 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Duke / Wooldridge -- e ABS
16802 Spark / Adams -- 0 0 0 AJC
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.17 10
Truncated time = 28.17 10
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 45 .00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time <= 50.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 28.26 sec Qs:14 NQs 16 %Q:47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
20605 Cheyenne / Adair 28.26 0 0 0 10 1
20824 Java / Frasca 28.26 0 0 0 9
20856 Sage / Petty 28.78 0 0 0 9



Time 2 Beat Results

2/6/22

20811
20863
20827
20862
20820
20847
20801
20858
20810
20835
20833
20201
20202
20209
20210
20402
20403
20603
20604
20609
20610
20612
20815
20821
20830
20834
20842
20203
20208
20614
20823

Misty / Cinotto

Dani / Shaiper
Keabhilani / Dawidowic
Jayla / Koenig

Elcie / Cinotto

Yoda / Shinn
Ripley / Harper
Spark / Weinberg
Zeus [ Wallace

Tuff / Colberg
Sigma / Cinotto
Vinny / Brown

Jax / Eilerman
Jedi/ Schaefer
Freddie / Tipton
Gracie / Wintz
Gadget / Shinn
Stardust / Rowe
Merit / Lowe

Toby / Winters
Gandalf / Evers

Zac / Nichols

Primo / McDonald
Kitrina / Eachempati
Copper / Clessa
Vader / Winter
Loosey / LeBlanc
Marlin / Omnus

Hiro / Ostrander
Cowboy / Semanisin

Gil / Gregerson

29.35
29.63
30.15
31.07
32.05
32.35
32.47
33.35
35.04
39.15
46.35
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Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/6/22
20839 Kaldi / Hamilton - - - - - ABS
20613 Clutch / Simpson -- 0O 0 oO AJC
20843 Tazer / Buchholz -- 0 0 0 AJC
20855 Cassi/ Hill - 0 0 0 AJC
Time Paints
Truncated time = 28 26 10
Truncated time = 2826 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45 .00 4
Truncated time <= 45 00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches SCT 32.87 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
24808 Duchess / Ward 32.87 0 0 0 10 1
24001 Trooper / Melugin -- 1 1 1 NQ
24802 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 1 1 NQ
24806 Crush / Mitchell 39.32 0 3 0 NQ
24811 Bert / Cunningham -- 0 0 1 NQ
24402 Vivian / Easterley -- 0 0 0 AJC
24404 Rain / Wooten -- 0 0 0 AJC



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/6/22
24812 Stryker / Fisher -- 0 0 0 AJC
Time Points

Truncated time = 32.87 10

Truncated time = 32.87 10

Truncated time <= 36.00 9

Truncated time <= 36.00 9

Truncated time <= 39.00 8

Truncated time <= 39.00 8

Truncated time <= 42.00 7

Truncated time <= 42.00 7

Truncated time <= 46.00 6

Truncated time <= 46.00 6

Truncated time <= 49.00 5

Truncated time <= 49.00 5

Truncated time < 50.00 4

Truncated time < 50.00 4
24C inches SCT 27.3sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place

24817C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 27.30 0 0 0 10 1
24214C Rascal / Cinotto 33.03 0 0 0 7



Time 2 Beat Results
2/6/22

Truncated time =
Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <

Truncated time <

Time

27.30
27.30
30.00
30.00
32.00
32.00
35.00
35.00
38.00
38.00
40.00
40.00
43.00
43.00
46.00
46.00
49.00
49.00
50.00
50.00

Points
10
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Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/6/22
4 inches SCT 29.19 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tSE Points  Place
4804 Sophie / Adair 29.19 0O 0 O 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.19 10
Truncated time = 29.19 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52.00 2
Truncated time <= 52 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
Truncated time < 60.00 1
8inches SCT 31.47 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points  Place
8824 Rhys / Corcoran 31.47 0O 0 O 10 1
8830 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 39.83 0 0 0 7
8204 Bliss / Vohsen -- 0 0 1 NQ
8602 Calvin / Brown 39.44 0 2 0 NQ
8829 Connor / Norris 49.33 0O 2 o0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/6/22
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.47 10
Truncated time = 31.47 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time <= 53.00 3
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
Truncated time < 60.00 1
l16.inches SCT 29.42 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
16842 Rigby / Day 29.42 0 0 0 10 1
16843 Aria / Colberg 32.44 0 0 0 9
16848 Deacon / Winters 44.88 0 0 0
16847 Cody / McLees 47.16 0 0 0 4
16840 Hope / Blank 49.18 0 0 0 3
16208 Lucy / Lukas -- 1 0 0 NQ
16403 Faith / Blank -- 0 0 1 NQ
16404 Becker / Flegle -- 1 1 1 NQ
16845 Echo / Lawrence -- 0 0 1 NQ
16846 Murphy / O'Hara 30.93 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/6/22
16851 Sadie / Bethel 40.60 1 0 0 NQ
16841 Theo / Jacobs -- - T T ABS
16209 Zuzu / Borgman -- 0 0 0 AJC
Time Points
Truncated time = 29 .42 10
Truncated time = 29.42 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 52.00 2
Truncated time <= 5200 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT 33.26 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
20876 Electra / Seely 33.26 0 0 0 10 1
20877 Bella/ Tepen 38.42 0 0 0 8
20211 Chance / Plank 47.70 0 0 0 5
20868 Ivy / Carsrud 49.11 O 0 oO 5
20213 Ruger / Brown -- 0 0 1 NQ
20405 Lightning / Plank -- 1 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
2/6/22

Truncated time =
Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <

Truncated time <

Time

33.26
33.26
36.00
36.00
39.00
39.00
43.00
43.00
46.00
46.00
49.00
49.00
50.00
50.00

Points
10
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